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s H i n )
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED ([7 ~ = = }C —a /_g - ﬂ’ZOLy
. DISTRISUTION NEW MEXIC n I ONS VYATION COMMISSION Form C-101
| SANTA FE / J,.; ﬁ;? Revised 11-65
L OFiLE f/ v 5A, indicate Type of Lease
i “'_‘ic's‘ :2 t::, E. m' STATE @ FEE D
N ‘__ﬁ»\r\“) OFFICE / LTI A, CEFISS .5, State Oil & Gas Lease No.
i OPERATOR |/ SECOND AMENDED APPLIQATI()N _TO ‘DRILL -3093, 1G=1
=P _ICATICN FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK Q$§§§§§§§§§§§§§§S§\
: Lue ype of Vork 7. Unit Agreement Name
~r 1
. b. Type of Well DRILL LX_‘ DEEPEN D PLUG BACK D 8, Farm or Lease Name
o, [ ve X oTHER e [ muriee [ [Big Boggy State
| 4o Name of Operator 9, Well No.
Harvey E. Yates Company, Inc. 1y
a. Adiiress of Gperator 10 F'xeld and Pool, or Wildcat
" Suite 1000 Security National Bank Bldg., Roswell, N.M. 88201 Atoka Penn
‘/A. Locriion of Well UNIT LETTER O LOCATED 990 FEET FROM THE South LINE \\\\\\\\\\\
\\ \ \ N 12. County
\§§;;j§§b\; \\\\ Eddy \\\ \\\
AN \\\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
NI
A N \ 19. Proposed Depth . Formation 20, Rotary or C.T.
\\\\\ \ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ 9300" Morrow Rotary
/l tlevations (Show whether DF, RT, etc.) 21A. Kind & Status Plug. Bond | 21B. Drilling Contractor 22, Approx. Date Work will start
! 3297.0 GL Nationwide ° Moranco 1-17-77

PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROGRAM

S{ZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING | WEIGHT PER FOOT | SETTING DEPTH |SACKS OF CEMENT EST. TOP
26" 20" 46.214 120" 250 Sx Circulate
12 1/4" 8 5/8" 24 1375" 500 Sx Circulate
7 778" L 1/2" 147 9300" * 300 Sx

% 4 1/2" casing cementing program will be adjusted to cover any interval having
0il or gas show.

1-12" X 900 series double-ram BOP
1-12'"" X 900 series Hydril

BOP Program:

The acreage dedicated to well is not committed to a gas contract.

APPROV AL VALID
FOR 90 DAYS UNLESS
. DRILLING COMMENCED,

- 27-77

EXPIRES -

i ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPQOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCYIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC~

TIVE ZCONi . Civi "1 0OWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY.

{ hereby certify the t the mformauon above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
)

,;// 7
/v—‘ — \,/ Tk

Fi

(This space for {tg/e Use)

CONDI TIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY;
AN WM c;%:,
NeToei b Hogairmg o Strle Pt

Siened Title Vice President Date _January 25, 1977

SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT 11 DATE JAN 2 ‘ 1977
o NO?”"’ Iﬂ i ‘( ’} i . N1 4' «nt

time to wiiness cementmg

Gy c
Zﬁ casing

Cement must be circulated to

Cr
. 1 P .
surface behind.z2l ¥ ,8'_/_75/ casing the
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WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

- ReCeivel faf ¢ 5 197

MEXICO OiL CONSERVATION COMMISS). .

All distances must be from the outer toundaries of the Section.

Form C-102
Supersedes C-128
Effective 1-1-6S

Operator Lease Well No.
HARVEY E. YATES COMPANY 1xc. Big Boggy State 1Y
:'18:‘ Letier Section Township 17 South Rmx56 East County Eddy
Actual Footage Location of Well:
2080 teet from the E&St line and 990 feet from the SOUth line
Ground Lgvel Elev: Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage:

3297

Morrow

Atoka - Penn

320

Acres

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.

2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the oyners}:ip thereof (both as to working
interest and royalty).

3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli-
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?

[(X] Yes

] No

If answer is “‘yes;’ type of consolidation

1.-3093 & K-6592 Comnsolidated

LG-175 to be force pooled

If answer is *‘no]’ list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of

this form if necessary.)

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization,
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-

sion.

CERTIFICATION

I heraby certify that the informotion con-
tained herein is true and compiere to the
best of my knowiedge and belief.

Pos'fﬂon
Vice President

el s

Company
Harvey E. Yates Co., Inc.

Date

January 25, 1977

| hernsby certify thot the well location
shown on this pl&f was plotted from field
notes of actuc! surveys made by me or
under my supervision, ond that the same
is true and correct to the best of my
know ledge and belief.

Date Surveyed

January 21, 1977

r

Registered Professional Engineer
and/or L.

L

Surveyor

jm' e

e rm— - fo— T

1320 te80

tesn  231C

2640 2000 1800 1000

500 0

fartificate No,







PHONE (303) 623 .6601

HEYCO

PETROLEUM PRODUCERS

HARVEY E. YATES COMPANY, INC.

SUITE 1000 SECURITY NATIONAL BANK BUILDING ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO - 88201

In Reply
Refer To:

January 26, 1977

Mr. W. A. Gressett

State of New Mexico

0il Conservation Commission
Post Qffice Drawer DD
Artesia, New Mexico 88210

le: Big Boggy State #1Y
Sec. 36, T-17S, R-26E
Eddy County, New Mexico

Dear Mr. Gressett:

Enclosed please find "Second Amended Application to Drill"”
submitted on Form C-101. The location has been moved an
additional 100' from the east line.

Very truly yours,

o(“f{f<gr-‘

%?ed G. Yates!

FGY:amp
Enclosures

RECEIVED

JAN 27 1977
o.C.C.

ARTESIA, OFFICE



PHONE (503) 623 .65601

HEYCO HARVEY E. YATES COMPANY, INC.

PETROLEUM PRODUCERS SUITE 1000 SECURITY NATI!ONAL BANK BUILDING ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO - 88201
In Reply
VED
RECE! Refer To:
JA»‘2'4 \977
0.c. G
ARTESA grrice January 20, 1977

Mr. W. A. Gressett

State of New Mexico

01l Conservation Commission
Post Office Drawer DD
Artesia, New Mexico 88210

Re: Big Boggy State #1Y
Sec 36, T-175, R-26E
Eddy County, N.M.

Dear Mr. Gressett:

Enclosed please find three signed copies of Form C-103
advising the 0.C.C. of a change in plan regarding the size
of the surface casing to be used on the above captioned

well.
e truly yours,
s
// (_:, Z’
_' / ;/
Yred G. Yate
FGY:amp

Enclosures



